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Details of Shareholding 

 
Total issued, subscribed and paid-up  shares 4,326,013 
 

 
Composition of shareholding  as on 
30.11.2023 
 

     
Total 

holding  
Percentage 

         

Sponsors and Director 
      

1,300,247 
 

30.06% 
Investment corporation of Bangladesh 

      
473,037 

 
10.93% 

Public shareholders 
      

2,552,729 
 

59.01% 

        
4,326,013 

 
100.00% 

           
           

 


