Details of Shareholding

Total issued, subscribed and paid-up shares 4,326,013

Composition of shareholding	as on
30.11.2023	

Sponsors and Director Investment corporation of Bangladesh Public shareholders

Total holding	Percentage
1,300,247	30.06%
473,037	10.93%
2,552,729	59.01%
4.326.013	100.00%